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Which data providers have you worked with in the past or are
currently using since partnering with PitchBook?

S&P Capital IQ

Crunchbase

CB Insights

Mergermarket

FactSet

Preqin

None

DiscoverOrg

Other

51%

48%

32%

23%

22%

20%

9%

3%

13%

Source: TechValidate survey of 624 users of PitchBook
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